
LITTLE JIM’S

Northchurch – Hemel Hempstead 


MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 4th January 2021
Service: 502 532 532 532 502 532       

Notes: Sch            

Dudswell, Tring Rd, opp Hamberlins Lane 0758            

Northchurch, Mandelyns, Alyngton | 0835 0947 1055 1219 1405       

Northchurch, High Street, opp Darr’s Lane 0803 0836 0948 1056 1220 1406       

Berkhamsted, Gossoms End, Billet Lane | | | 1059 1223 1409       

Durrants Farm, Durrants Rd, Sports Centre 0808 0840 0952 | | |       

Berkhamsted, High Street, Old Town Hall 0815 0847 1005 1105 1230 1415       

Berkhamsted, Ashlyns School 0825 | | |  |       

Berkhamsted, opp Bridgewater Rd  0850 1008 1108  1418       

Potten End, Castle Village, Britwell Dr  0854 | 1113  1422       

Potten End, The Green, Church  0858 1014 1116  1425       

Hemel H, Warners End Rd, Gadebridge Rd  0901 1017 1119  1428       

Gadebridge, Galley Hill, Rossgate Shops  0904 1020 1122  1431       

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes  0909 1025 1127  1436       

SATURDAYS (AND GOOD FRIDAY) from 4th January 2021
Service: 532 532 532 502 502 532       
Notes:             

Northchurch, Mandelyns, Alyngton 0835 0947 1055 1219  1405       

Northchurch, High Street, opp Darr’s Lane 0836 0948 1056 1220  1406       

Berkhamsted, Gossoms End, Billet Lane | | 1059 1223  1409       

Durrants Farm, Durrants Rd, Sports Centre 0840 0952 | |  |       

Berkhamsted, High Street, Old Town Hall 0847 1005 1105 1230 1310 1415       

Bourne End, London Rd, Watermill Hotel | | |  1314 |       

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop F a | | |  1318 |       

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 26 | | |  1321 |       

Berkhamsted, opp Bridgewater Rd 0850 1008 1108  | 1418       

Potten End, Castle Village, Britwell Dr 0854 | 1113  | 1422       

Potten End, The Green, Church 0858 1014 1116  | 1425       

Hemel H, Warners End Rd, Gadebridge Rd 0901 1017 1119  | 1428       

Gadebridge, Galley Hill, Rossgate Shops 0904 1020 1122  | 1431       

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes 0909 1025 1127  1324 1436       

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays Only

OPERATOR: Little Jim’s Buses Customer Care: 07736 705520

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Good Friday)

Service 532 is operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council

Issued and accepted throughout on these services

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge

Easyrider

Temporary Timetable during Covid-19 crisis 
To operate until further notice



LITTLE JIM’S

Hemel Hempstead – Northchurch
Easyrider



Issued and accepted throughout on these services

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 4th January 2021
Service: 532 502 532 532 502        

Notes:     Sch        

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop H 0911 1027           

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 22 | 1030           

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop E a | 1034           

Bourne End, London Rd, opp Watermill Htl | 1037           

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop C 0913 | 1140 1440         

Gadebridge, Gadebridge Road, Shops 0919 | 1146 1446         

Warners End, Boxted Rd, The Avenue 0921 | 1148 1448         

Potten End, The Green, opp Church 0925 | 1152 1452         

Potten End, Castle Village, Britwell Dr 0928 | 1155 1455         

Berkhamsted, Chesham Rd, opp Ashlyns Sch | | | | 1534        

Berkhamsted Railway Station, Stop A a 0932 | 1159 1459 |        

Berkhamsted, High Street, Kings Rd 0936 1045 1205 1504 1540        

Durrants Fm, Durrants Rd, opp Sports Centre 0940 1049 1209 1508 1544        

Northchurch, High Street, adj Darr’s Lane 0943 1052 1212 1511 1547        

Dudswell, Tring Rd, Hamberlins Lane | | | | 1550        

Northchurch, Mandelyns, Alyngton 0944 1053 1213 1512         

SATURDAYS (AND GOOD FRIDAY) from 4th January 2021
Service: 532 502 532 532 532        
Notes:    B         

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop H 0911 1027  1328         

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 22 | 1030  |         

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop E a | 1034  |         

Bourne End, London Rd, opp Watermill Htl | 1037  |         

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop C 0913 | 1140 1330 1440        

Gadebridge, Gadebridge Road, Shops 0919 | 1146 1336 1446        

Warners End, Boxted Rd, The Avenue 0921 | 1148 1338 1448        

Potten End, The Green, opp Church 0925 | 1152 1342 1452        

Potten End, Castle Village, Britwell Dr 0928 | 1155 | 1455        

Berkhamsted Railway Stn, Stop A a 0932 | 1159 1349 1459        

Berkhamsted, High Street, Kings Rd 0936 1045 1205 1354 1504        

Durrants Fm, Durrants Rd, opp Sports Centre 0940 1049 1209 1358 1508        

Northchurch, High Street, adj Darr’s Lane 0943 1052 1212 1401 1511        

Northchurch, Mandelyns, Alyngton 0944 1053 1213 1402 1512        

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays Only 
B - Journey doesnt operate via Castle Village. Passengers please board/alight on main road junction with Britwell Drive. 

OPERATOR: Little Jim’s Buses Customer Care: 07736 705520

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Good Friday)

Service 532 is operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council

Temporary Timetable during Covid-19 crisis 
To operate until further notice


